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Burundi-Rwanda 9,946$              3,410$              13,356$              -$                -$                  -$                   9,946$              3,410$              13,356$            100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Central Congo -$                   -$                   -$                    17,436$         408$                 17,844$            61,997$            21,257$            83,254$            0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 36.6% 2.1% 26.7% -36.6% -2.1% -26.7% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Cote D'Ivoire -$                   -$                   -$                    19,500$         15,600$           35,100$            -$                   -$                  -$                  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.3% 8.7% 5.6% -4.3% -8.7% -5.6% -$                   -$                   -$                   
East Africa 6,511$              2,333$              8,844$                8,832$           3,541$             12,373$            9,215$              3,160$              12,374$            70.7% 73.8% 71.5% 47.2% 47.2% 47.2% 23.5% 26.7% 24.3% 6,358$              2,180$              8,538$              
East Congo 44,421$            15,231$            59,652$              30,282$         10,770$           41,052$            44,421$            15,231$            59,652$            100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 88.7% 78.7% 85.9% 11.3% 21.3% 14.1% 3,702$              1,269$              4,971$              
Eastern Angola -$                   -$                   -$                    -$                -$                  -$                   3,383$              1,160$              4,543$              0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Liberia 21,187$            7,264$              28,451$              14,223$         5,703$             19,926$            21,187$            7,264$              28,451$            100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 420.8% 420.8% 420.8% -320.8% -320.79% -320.79% 1,765$              605$                  2,370$              
Mozambique 14,248$            4,885$              19,133$              14,709$         5,898$             20,607$            14,248$            4,885$              19,133$            100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 115.2% 115.2% 115.2% -15.2% -15.2% -15.2% 1,187$              407$                  1,594$              
Nigeria 14,000$            14,000$            28,000$              14,164$         14,164$           28,327$            167,629$          57,475$            225,104$          8.4% 24.4% 12.4% 19.1% 47.7% 27.3% -10.8% -23.3% -14.8% 1,750$              1,750$              3,500$              
North Katanga  23,120$            6,800$              29,920$              27,300$         8,000$             35,300$            102,164$          35,029$            137,193$          22.6% 19.4% 21.8% 37.0% 27.0% 34.2% -14.4% -7.6% -12.3% 4,000$              1,800$              5,800$              
Sierra Leone  8,000$              13,480$            21,480$              5,000$           5,000$             10,000$            31,979$            10,965$            42,944$            25.0% 122.9% 50.0% 15.7% 39.2% 22.5% 9.3% 83.7% 27.6% 1,000$              1,685$              2,685$              
South Congo 16,685$            4,575$              21,260$              3,100$           900$                 4,000$              205,427$          70,435$            275,862$          8.1% 6.5% 7.7% 1.9% 1.4% 1.8% 6.2% 5.1% 5.9% 2,921$              974$                  3,895$              
Tanganyika -$                   -$                   -$                    -$                -$                  -$                   19,576$            6,712$              26,288$            0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Western Angola -$                   -$                   -$                    9,000$           9,000$             18,000$            155,161$          53,200$            208,361$          0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 7.0% 17.4% 9.9% -7.0% -17.4% -9.9% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Zimbabwe 27,687$            9,493$              37,180$              10,746$         4,309$             15,055$            28,780$            9,868$              38,648$            96.2% 96.2% 96.2% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% -3.8% -3.8% -3.8% -$                   -$                   -$                   
         Total for Africa 185,805$          81,471$            267,276$            174,292$       83,292$           257,584$          875,113$          300,051$          1,175,163$      21.2% 27.2% 22.7% 16.5% 19.7% 17.4% 4.7% 7.5% 5.3% 22,683$            10,670$            33,353$            
Central and Southern Europe 196,638$          15,298$            211,936$            1,901$           765$                 2,666$              46,640$            15,991$            62,631$            421.6% 95.7% 338.4% 417.9% 82.0% 321.7% 3.8% 13.7% 16.7% 17,062$            1,327$              18,389$            
Eurasia 728$                  250$                  978$                    186,968$       14,711$           201,679$          2,912$              999$                 3,911$              25.0% 25.0% 25.0% 82.2% 82.5% 82.3% -57.2% -57.5% -57.3% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Germany 83,124$            14,664$            97,788$              149,780$       23,603$           173,383$          72,826$            24,970$            97,796$            114.1% 58.7% 100.0% 178.4% 70.1% 147.4% -64.3% -11.4% -47.4% 6,927$              1,222$              8,149$              
Nordic-Baltic 58,656$            16,238$            74,894$              73,686$         10,537$           84,223$            39,174$            13,432$            52,606$            149.7% 120.9% 142.4% 184.7% 65.9% 150.7% -35.0% 55.0% -8.3% 5,071$              1,404$              6,475$              
         Total for Europe 339,146$          46,450$            385,596$            412,335$       49,616$           461,951$          161,552$          55,392$            216,944$          209.9% 83.9% 177.7% 241.3% 72.4% 192.9% -31.3% 11.5% -15.2% 29,060$            3,953$              33,014$            
Baguio 46,856$            15,619$            62,475$              8,635$           3,465$             12,100$            45,124$            15,472$            60,596$            103.8% 101.0% 103.1% 12.9% 13.0% 12.9% 90.9% 88.0% 90.2% -$                   -$                   -$                   
Davao 7,479$              2,564$              10,043$              7,605$           -$                  7,605$              7,479$              2,564$              10,043$            100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 112.4% 0.0% 80.3% -12.4% 100.0% 19.7% 680$                  233$                  913$                  
Manila 18,000$            6,000$              24,000$              18,000$         6,000$             24,000$            52,594$            18,033$            70,627$            34.2% 33.3% 34.0% 38.9% 32.3% 37.0% -4.7% 0.9% -3.0% 1,500$              500$                  2,000$              
         Total for Philippines 72,335$            24,183$            96,518$              34,240$         9,465$             43,705$            105,197$          36,069$            141,266$          68.8% 67.0% 68.3% 28.6% 19.7% 26.0% 40.2% 47.3% 42.3% 2,180$              733$                  2,913$              
         Total for all Regions 597,286$          152,104$          749,389$            620,867$       142,373$         763,240$          1,141,862$       391,512$          1,533,373$      52.3% 38.9% 48.9% 46.2% 26.4% 40.5% 6.2% 12.5% 8.4% 53,924$            15,357$            69,280$            
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